THE ROLAND PLUS
► All common Fieldbus standards
► Two types of enclosure available
► Additional application possibilities
Structure Testing System
I20
Structure Testing System
for ferrous and non-ferrous material

with sensor plug for sensor cable connection
Cables:
Order information Specification Description
SCI20S-GG
Superflex TRONIC[C]PUR TP
4 x 2 x 0.25 mm²
Cable for connecting the sensors
IS / IE20-30GS, IS / IE42-30GS with the I20, both cable ends with quick  disconnect, straight cable plug at
the unit (GG), resp. angular cable socket (GW) at the sensor side.SCI20S-GW
SCI20S-GG-TE Extension cable for SCI20S-GG and SCI20S-GW, as well as for sensors ISQ/IEQ42FS
Versions of control unit I20, Fieldbus included
I20-2-O-S* 2 channel unit, for max. 2 sensor pairs
of same type Control unit in wall mount enclosure,
data backup via USB port
I20-4-O-S* 4 channel unit, for max. 4 sensor pairs
of same type
* also available as front panel mounting, e.g. I20-2-O-S-FP
Profibus-DP
I20-2-PR-S** 2 channel unit, for max. 2 sensor pairs
of same type Control unit in wall mount enclosure,
data backup via Profibus-DP or USB port
I20-4-PR-S** 4 channel unit, for max. 4 sensor pairs
of same type
** also available as front panel mounting, e.g. I20-2-PR-S-FP
Other available fieldbus options:
CN = ControlNet; DNT = DeviceNet; IN = Interbus; CP = CanOpen; PN = ProfiNet; CC = CC-Link;EN = EtherNet; ET = EtherCAT
Cable sensor SCI20S-xx:
1 =  + 8 V